Releases - July 13, 2017

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

289083
245179
257322
280331
289398
248280
260412
162628
112856
273297
291809
290728
139731
243599
240899
292107
116577
289640
226774
265879
151744
262020
197429
291499
234071

Edwards
Luster
Kilburn
Triplett
Conley
McKenzie
Dewitt
Virgin
Johnson
Comer
Todd
Fazzari
Robertson
Kinder
Decker
Fulton
Furman
Pool
Fiorino
Breedlove
Woolfolk
Temple
Meece
Mullikin
Thomason

Tyzon
Dustin
Jennie
Leslie
Etta
Isaac
Mark
Crystal
Joseph
Matthew
Michael
Dana
Dshawn
Gary
Mandy
Willow
Mark
Ronald
Salvatore
Daniel
Timothy
Carlina
Charles
Kenneth
Joshua

Zavonne

Scott
L
Alan
Wade

w
L
w

Jean

Andrew

Grant
Joe

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Active Inmate Release - Released In Error
Active Inmate Release - Released In Error

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - Reinstated

Released From

Fayette County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Floyd County Jail

Johnson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Boyd County Jail

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Campbell County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Logan County Jail

Butler County Jail

Ballard County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Nelson County Jail
Henderson County Jail
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Grant County Jail

Calloway County Jail
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Christian County Jail
Pulaski County Jail
Franklin County Regional Jail
Simpson County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



